
THE ENTERTAINERS
Friday, August 18, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

WILL JONES 
BAND 

(Country & More)
Saturday, Aug. 19, 
7:30 pm
Blackmon 
Amphitheatre, 
$11* or 
Season Pass

THE
MAGNIFICENTS 
BAND

Friday, August 25, 
7:30 pm
Blackmon 
Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

MIDNIGHT ALLIE
Saturday, August 26, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

LIQUID PLEASURE 
Thursday, August 31, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

TOO MUCH SYLVIA
Friday, September 1, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

ENVISION 
Saturday, September 9, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, September 15, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum

BLACKWATER RHYTHM & BLUES BAND
Saturday, September 16, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11* or Season Pass

JOHN FLOYD: THE MOUTH OF MAYBERRY
Comedian
Tuesday, September 19, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $11*

CARIBBEAN CHILLERS
Jimmy Buffett Tribute Party Band

Wednesday, September 20, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $16* or Season Pass

BAND OF OZ
Thursday, September 21, 8:00 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $16* or Season Pass

THE BELLAMY BROTHERS
Friday, September 22, 8:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse
$65 Preferred/$55 Reserved Orchestra

BALSAM RANGE
Saturday, September 23, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre
$35 preferred/$25 orchestra/$20 balcony

COLONEL TIM’S TALENT TIME
Saturday, September 23, 7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $25

CRAIG SOUTHERN & PHOENIXX
Saturday, October 14, 6:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, October 20, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum

NC STORYTELLING GUILD 
STORYTELLING FESTIVAL
Friday-Saturday, November 3-4
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre 
& Andy Griffith Playhouse

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, November 17, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum

DAILEY & VINCENT
Saturday, December 9, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre
$65 preferred/$55 reserved/$40 balcony 

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, December 15, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith MuseuM
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